
フリー走行クラス フリー走行 2024 / 6 / 2

総合結果

1 92 FB 1 safetyfast金村 丸田小屋 S2000 AP1 ●2'11.398 5 / 8 2'12.030 5 / 8 2'35.512 5 / 9 2'11.398
2 83 FA 1 ACTiVE-R Ⅰ ACTIVE-R Ⅰ KP47 KP47 2'12.935 4 / 9 ●2'11.572 6 / 8 出走せず 2'11.572 0.174 0.174
3 73 FA 2 よこやん ﾌﾟﾛﾐｭｰR32 GTR BNR32 2'31.343 2 / 4 2'18.834 3 / 6 ●2'13.927 4 / 5 2'13.927 2.529 2.355
4 91 FB 2 GR86 GR86 ZN8 2'17.391 4 / 9 ●2'15.024 2 / 9 2'15.309 3 / 10 2'15.024 3.626 1.097
5 105 FC 1 KSR KTRX-8 SE3P 2'23.714 4 / 8 2'20.390 7 / 8 ●2'18.615 5 / 7 2'18.615 7.217 3.591
6 98 FC 2 木下 達夫 昭和47年式 ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'19.176 8 / 8 ●2'18.660 3 / 9 出走せず 2'18.660 7.262 0.045
7 89 FB 3 masa-555 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 5号 ZD8 2'23.833 6 / 8 ●2'18.781 8 / 8 2'21.636 3 / 5 2'18.781 7.383 0.121
8 103 FC 3 塩爺 塩爺ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'21.963 4 / 8 ●2'20.165 7 / 8 出走せず 2'20.165 8.767 1.384
9 85 FA 3 (株)ｻﾝｺｰ長崎営業所 広瀬所長 BNR32 2'22.067 4 / 8 2'21.542 3 / 9 ●2'20.643 3 / 7 2'20.643 9.245 0.478

10 75 FA 4 totonon ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★WRX 4号 GVB 2'21.741 4 / 8 出走せず ●2'20.994 3 / 9 2'20.994 9.596 0.351
11 90 FB 4 つｰ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 8号 ZD8 2'23.472 6 / 7 ●2'21.056 3 / 8 2'21.768 8 / 9 2'21.056 9.658 0.062
12 82 FA 5 わたべ ようすけ わたえいてぃ~ RPS13 2'23.299 6 / 7 ●2'21.249 5 / 5 出走せず 2'21.249 9.851 0.193
13 102 FC 4 ｾｲﾘｭｳ86 ﾄﾖﾀ86 ZN6 2'21.911 8 / 8 ●2'21.468 3 / 9 出走せず 2'21.468 10.070 0.219
14 78 FA 6 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ山口 ME☆Z34 Z34 2'22.656 7 / 8 ●2'21.490 5 / 8 2'33.937 2 / 2 2'21.490 10.092 0.022
15 101 FC 5 ACTiVE-R Ⅲ ACTiVE-R Ⅲ KP47 KP47 ●2'21.520 4 / 8 2'29.355 3 / 4 出走せず 2'21.520 10.122 0.030
16 76 FA 7 ﾌﾅ虫 ｲﾎﾞ四 CN9A 2'23.837 4 / 7 2'24.408 7 / 8 ●2'21.627 7 / 10 2'21.627 10.229 0.107
17 81 FA 8 やま ME☆RC-F USC10 2'26.421 6 / 8 ●2'22.339 3 / 9 2'24.085 2 / 7 2'22.339 10.941 0.712
18 107 FD 1 UMEMOTO 100馬力ﾁｬﾝﾈﾙのｼﾃｨ GA2 2'28.193 5 / 8 ●2'24.508 7 / 8 2'25.732 4 / 7 2'24.508 13.110 2.169
19 106 FC 6 波佐見精機 波佐見精機ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'32.134 7 / 8 2'26.635 7 / 8 ●2'25.643 10 / 10 2'25.643 14.245 1.135
20 77 FA 9 三橋 哲哉 ﾜﾝﾃﾞｲｽﾏｲﾙ号 ABA 2'29.984 4 / 8 ●2'26.159 5 / 7 出走せず 2'26.159 14.761 0.516
21 93 FC 7 zono ひさしぶりのﾎﾞﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6CE 2'27.683 8 / 8 ●2'27.340 3 / 8 出走せず 2'27.340 15.942 1.181
22 80 FA 10 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ME☆Z33 Z33 2'28.077 8 / 8 ●2'27.341 3 / 8 2'29.998 9 / 9 2'27.341 15.943 0.001
23 79 FA 11 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰKOGA ME☆Z34 Z34 2'32.368 8 / 8 ●2'28.469 2 / 6 出走せず 2'28.469 17.071 1.128
24 84 FA 12 井上 ひでとし ﾛｸﾏﾙ会 ｱｳﾃﾞｨ ｸﾜﾄﾛTT 8J ●2'28.581 5 / 8 2'30.309 7 / 8 出走せず 2'28.581 17.183 0.112
25 100 FC 8 ｴｽﾃｯｸﾌﾟﾛﾐｭｰ ｴｽﾃｯｸﾌﾟﾛﾐｭｰS15ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 ●2'29.293 7 / 7 2'34.213 4 / 7 出走せず 2'29.293 17.895 0.712
26 94 FC 9 こあらのまち ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 7号 ZC6 2'30.933 6 / 8 2'31.458 7 / 7 ●2'29.479 9 / 9 2'29.479 18.081 0.186
27 97 FC 10 高木 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC ●2'31.234 4 / 8 2'32.677 5 / 8 2'37.959 9 / 9 2'31.234 19.836 1.755
28 88 FB 5 林田 孝博 ﾆｯｻﾝ ﾌｰｶﾞ 2.5L Y51 ●2'31.839 7 / 7 2'34.773 4 / 8 2'33.975 8 / 9 2'31.839 20.441 0.605
29 112 FE 1 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ☆ﾄｩﾃﾞｨ★ﾌﾟﾛμ JW3 2'33.732 7 / 7 2'33.482 7 / 8 ●2'33.099 6 / 9 2'33.099 21.701 1.260
30 108 FE 2 MURASATO ｵﾌﾟﾃｨ L802S 2'41.989 5 / 7 2'41.091 2 / 6 ●2'33.271 7 / 9 2'33.271 21.873 0.172
31 74 FA 13 ZOZO ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★WRX 6号 GDB 2'45.365 6 / 7 2'42.033 2 / 7 ●2'33.307 9 / 9 2'33.307 21.909 0.036
32 86 FB 6 中野 史郎 86 ZN8 2'47.476 2 / 7 2'48.150 7 / 7 ●2'33.567 7 / 9 2'33.567 22.169 0.260
33 96 FC 11 的場 ｴｽﾍﾟﾘｱ86号 ZC6 2'45.454 7 / 7 ●2'34.565 4 / 5 出走せず 2'34.565 23.167 0.998
34 111 FE 3 YOSHI ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 ●2'35.233 6 / 8 2'35.862 4 / 8 2'35.459 5 / 9 2'35.233 23.835 0.668
35 104 FC 12 安藤 MR2 SW20 2'46.851 7 / 7 出走せず ●2'37.310 9 / 9 2'37.310 25.912 2.077
36 87 FB 7 神田 GR86 GRMN86 ●2'38.940 6 / 7 2'45.716 5 / 7 出走せず 2'38.940 27.542 1.630
37 109 FE 4 塩川 太郎 鹿に蹴られたｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'45.403 6 / 7 ●2'40.828 6 / 7 2'41.728 5 / 7 2'40.828 29.430 1.888
38 95 FC 13 尾西 義明 ﾚｯﾄﾞ7 FC3S 2'46.843 6 / 7 2'45.063 6 / 7 ●2'43.808 6 / 9 2'43.808 32.410 2.980
39 110 FE 5 村里Jr ｽﾋﾟｱﾅｰﾄ(ﾗﾊﾟﾝ) HF21S 2'49.084 6 / 7 ●2'48.177 2 / 6 2'53.787 5 / 7 2'48.177 36.779 4.369
40 99 FC 14 ﾌﾚｯｼｭﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC ●3'01.411 2 / 6 3'08.104 4 / 6 出走せず 3'01.411 50.013 13.234

72 FA ゆうきゃん 和POWER GT-R R35 出走せず 出走せず 出走せず 出走せず
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